City of Bridgeport
Civil Service Commission

First Name
John
Carlos
Darryl
Jaime
Antonio
Robert
Caryn
Justin
Vaughn
Daniel
Mohammad
Jose
Terrence
Agim
Albert
Joseph
Christian
Natalie
Jaimie
Angel
Daniel
Christopher
Christopher
Harold
Robert
Peter
Anthony
Eric
Kelley
Aquil
Matthew
Angel
Wesley
Jorge
Tysaan
Jorge
Justin
Adalberto
Herman
Taivon
Marco
Jose
Michael
Brian

FINAL RANKED LIST
Established 08/05/2016

Last Name
Nuzzi
Reyes
Gardner
Rodriguez
Dias
Lopez, Jr.
Christy
Fontan
Calder
Wresilo
Khan
Munoz
Cramer
Bungu
Figueroa, Jr.
Alexander
Valentin
Lopez
Medina
Rosado, Il
Paz
Sanchez
Mancini
Clarke
Young
Veillette
Whitaker
Spooner
Geffert
Crooks
Currao
Cintron
Shirley
Ruiz
Carter
Quintanilla
Schietinger
Planas, Jr.
Webb
Jones
Barraza
Cotto
Brennan
Coppolo

Final Score
114.03
106.78
106.73
106.25
105.07
104.82
104.72
104.15
103.63
103.52
103.40
103.29
103.24
102.96
102.95
102.78
102.66
102.13
101.59
101.40
101.28
100.86
100.78
100.73
100.60
100.41
100.35
100.10
100.00

99.89
99.89
99.87
99.87
99.86
99.65
99.35
99.23
99.13
98.82
98.55
98.45
98.34
97.96
97.88
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Civil Service Commission

Vincent
leffrey
Justin
Joseph
Jihad
Donovan
Roberto
Jonathan
Tyler
Michael
Avery
Giancarlos
Angel
Noam
John
James
Juan
Aaron
Edward
Dany
Luis
Nicholas
Luis

Juan
Michael
Travis
Kraig
James
Curtis
Kevin
Nicholas
Jonathan
Daniel
Ryan
Charles
Joseph
Diego
Delbert
Richard
Patrick
Kevin
Christopher
Avery
Jesus
Ryan

FINAL RANKED LIST
Established 08/05/2016

Vizcarrondo
Cora
Conte
Torres
Whitaker
Powell
Cintron
Tran
Williams
Ducey
Molnar
Aristy
Fonseca
Meir
Hayes
Mcmahon
Olmeda
Dzujna
Slaughter
Estrada
Rodriguez
Marsan
Laluz
Rivera
Sorensen
Brezina
Moran
Thurston
Cathlin
Voss
LaCroix
Colon
Quaranta
Sullivan
Diamond
Cruz
Barboza
Layne
Hines
Dailey
Scranton
Darrow
Penix
Torres
Ciambriello
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97.83
97.72
97.64
97.55
97.10
96.99
96.98
96.78
96.72
96.62
96.26
96.24
96.18
96.14
96.06
95.98
95.94
95.73
95.66
95.51
95.35
95.27
95.10
94.95
94.80
94.49
94.29
94.09
93.99
93.93
93.88
93.83
93.75
93.71
93.70
93.61
93.56
93.42
93.39
93.35
93.25
93.16
93.14
93.14
93.10

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Entry Level Firefighter
Exam #2340
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Adam
Brian
Shelley
Brian
James
Andrew
Moshe
Jonathan
Jonathan
John
Matthew
Kyle
Brian
Justin
Adonis
David
Warner
Timothy
Geovanni
Francis
Colin
Donald
Tavone
Eric
Herbie
Edward
Kara
Michael
Wilson
Eric
Sampher
Curtis
Fernando
Joseph
Jose
Jonathan
Gary

Luis
Ryan
Mackenzy
Bryan
Mike
Justin
Michael
Timothy

FINAL RANKED LIST
Established 08/05/2016

Pabis
Reszoly
Forker
Pratt, Jr.
Bulerin, llI
Bouchard
Sameach
Vaughan
Pabon
Lanzante
Burdick
Creem
Stevens
Brunyansky
Bligen
Toth, Jr.

Rodriguez, Jr.

Owens
Ortiz
Oldham
Clarke
Hoitsma, Jr.
Johnson
Bassett
Meghie
Raudnael
Hames
Varanelli
Figueroa
Gustitus
Adorno, Jr.
Vereen
Pires, Ir.
Costa
Echavarria
Rodriguez
Mandel
Valbuena
Colligan
Haller
Holland
Prorokovic
Patrick
McDevitt
Keefe
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93.10
93.06
93.04
93.00
92.91
92.84
92.66
92.54
92.54
92.43
92.40
92.39
92.30
92.29
92.24
92.17
92.16
92.05
92.00
91.97
91.94
91.93
91.93
91.71
91.67
91.61
91.54
91.44
91.40
91.27
91.20
91.15
91.11
91.01
90.94
90.89
90.79
90.74
90.70
90.68
90.66
90.66
90.64
90.63
90.56

90

91

92

93

94

95

926

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Entry Level Firefighter

Exam #2340



City of Bridgeport FINAL RANKED LIST Entry Level Firefighter

Civil Service Commission Established 08/05/2016 Exam #2340
Michael lannucci 90.40 135
Geoffrey Nevin-Giannir 90.39 136
Brian Filush 90.36 137
Anson Brown 90.31 138
Gerald Miller 90.28 139
Nicholas Bowerman 90.24 140
Salvatore lodice 90.18 141
Chris Barbee 90.17 142
Pedro Arthur 90.12 143
Travis Viscount 90.03 144
Hamiyd Williams 89.98 145
Michael Edwards 89.90 146
Timothy Seitz 89.86 147
Larry Riley 89.80 148
Stefon Camacho 89.75 149
Andrew Pattyson 89.67 150
Steven George 89.64 151
Patrick Sexton 89.63 152
Kevin Doonan 89.63 153
Nicholas Bozym 89.60 154
Jacob Knoche 89.56 155
Andrew Gay 89.55 156
Andrew Beck 89.53 157
James Scanlon 89.50 158
Robert Scranton 89.47 159
Jeff Zager 89.41 160
Michael D'Angelo 89.22 161
Ricardo Torres 89.22 162
Colin Walsh 89.17 163
Geoffrey Magisano 89.16 164
Matthew Carpentieri 89.06 165
Christopher Nelson 89.02 166
Curtis Penix 88.95 167
David Mihalov 88.94 168
Ralph Rawls, 1l 88.89 169
Brendan Murray 88.66 170
Steven Phay 88.57 171
Antonio Ramos 88.52 172
Christopher Catalano 88.52 173
Raymond Zimlin 88.51 174
Andres Gonzalez 88.46 175
Hernan Gandarilla 88.40 176
Gregory Petriccione 88.34 177
Michael Bodreau 88.26 178
Ray Pierro 88.24 179
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Benjamin
Adam
Daniel
Andrew
John
Koron
John
Anthony
John
Scott
Paul
James
Andy
Eugene
Ryan
Stephane
Brandon
Juan
Jamar
Timothy
Saayied
Cristian
John
Michael
Joseph
lake
Daniel
Ryan
Martin
Jesse
Jeffrey
Brandon
Shawn
Lester
Thomas
Douglas
Kenneth
Byron
Carlos
Jason
William
Mark
Mathew
Stefon
George

FINAL RANKED LIST
Established 08/05/2016

Montalvo
Corwin
Boudreau
Baldwin
Klinga
Black
Kloc
Dominici
Cole, Jr.
Ralbovsky
Krivosta
Egan
Leng
Pettway
Pulver
Smarth
Beech
Hernandez
Guinyard
DeBiase
Halabi
Rodriguez
DiPietro
Perrone
Imbro
Czelada
Boughton
Andrew
Blackwell
Marino
Roy
Cronk
lannacone
Grant
Sportini
Maningo
Blount
Bigelow
Vargas
Gagnon
Brennan
Janatiss
Baker
Dupree
Leiper, llI
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88.23
88.19
88.10
88.06
88.04
88.02
88.01
88.01
87.98
87.92
87.91
87.86
87.82
87.81
87.77
87.71
87.63
87.63
87.60
87.60
87.49
87.48
87.46
87.45
87.44
87.44
87.40
87.40
87.40
87.37
87.33
87.29
87.28
87.28
87.26
87.23
87.23
87.22
87.19
87.16
87.14
87.13
87.13
87.11
87.11

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Entry Level Firefighter

Exam #2340
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Rafael
Jason
Roberto
Anthony
Christopher
Thomas
Christopher
Joseph
Jeremy
Ahmad
Aaron
Thomas
Michael
William
Nicholas
Bryan
Mark
Omar
Justin
Dexter
Gregory
Raul
Zachary
Nicholas
Matthew
William
Timothy
Hector
Patrick
Michael
Alexander
Brysen
Matthew
Siose
Benjamin
Nathan
Benjamin
Michael
Christopher
Christopher
Ricky
Jonathan
Jeremiah
Richard
Robert

FINAL RANKED LIST
Established 08/05/2016

laworski
Radice
Cuevas
Reyes
Walsh
Sarno
Rynich
Alaimo
Hemphill
Pasha
Miller

Wall
Anzellotti
Pepe, Jr.
Millian
Conti
Hornyak
Nunez
Frazier
Johnson
Nichols
Navarro
Abbotts
Giambrone
Schumann
Gargcia, lll
Riley
Almodovar
Tebecio
Washington
Neuendorf
Moore
Costa
Muliumu
Granja
Ethier
Lindsay
Aurelia
Lacour
Jones
Silva

Tenca
Sutherland
Schede
Booth
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87.07
87.07
87.01
86.99
86.98
86.97
86.95
86.95
86.90
86.89
86.88
86.87
86.82
86.80
86.79
86.79
86.78
86.76
86.74
86.72
86.67
86.58
86.52
86.51
86.50
86.49
86.47
86.33
86.32
86.26
86.24
86.24
86.20
86.15
86.11
86.02
85.99
85.94
85.91
85.90
85.89
85.87
85.86
85.84
85.79

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

Entry Level Firefighter
Exam #2340
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Brian
John
Kevin
Thomas
Gregory
Michael
Blake
Alex
Justin
Austin
Joe
Trisha
Eduardo
Jason
Frank
George
Robert
Forrest
Nick
William
Eugene
Klevis
Ryan
Chad
Nicholas
Anthony
Michael
Daniel
Michael
Collin
Mecca
Zachary
Daniel
Gary
Steven
Steven
Marc
Steven
Mike
Kevin
Andrew
Anthony
Michael
James
Elliot

FINAL RANKED LIST
Established 08/05/2016

Sanders
Kuroghlian
McDonald
Hayes
Coco
Simonelli
St. John
Fagan
Rivera
Vilanova
Carter
Tormey
Rentas
Rodriguez
Cozzi
Sticca
Sciuto
Armitage
Zerzan
Fitzmaurice
Dawson
Kimca
Matthews
Hall
Amendola
Minichino
Burgos, Jr.
Klett
Palomba
Paternoster
Brown
Feiden
Gramingna
Benson
Ash
Caldwell
Ouellette
Kaplan
Beers
Russell
Ford
Capomolla
Eaton
Connors
Rios
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85.76
85.75
85.74
85.73
85.72
85.71
85.70
85.68
85.67
85.65
85.63
85.62
85.60
85.56
85.53
85.51
85.48
85.44
85.38
85.36
85.34
85.34
85.33
85.31
85.30
85.29
85.26
85.18
85.15
85.14
85.10
85.03
84.98
84.97
84.97
84.93
84.93
84.88
84.85
84.79
84.78
84.77
84.77
84.74
84.72

270

271

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

Entry Level Firefighter

Exam #2340
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Kyle
Michael
Riley
Stephen
Ryan
lan
Andrew
Brian
Steven
Bianca
Frank
Connor
Patrick
Jeffrey
Ryan
William
Robert
Daniel
James
Nicholas
Nicholas
Kyle
Austin
Nicholas
Brian
Sean
Tyler
Mara
Julio
Daniel
William
Patrick
Mark
James
Tad
John
Sean
Joshua
Kenrick
Gordon
Daniel
David
Thomas
Connor
Kevin

FINAL RANKED LIST
Established 08/05/2016

McLafferty
Bridgforth
Casey
Fowler
Paretti
Brown
Ponticiello
Sherkus
Kindschi
Molina
Necatera
Halloran
Flynn
Boltzer
Cunningham
Kane
Rotonto
Kabasakalian
Quinn
Demko
Hamasian
Gies
Grandahl
Andreucci
Kinder
Baranowski
Kosterich
Halley
Quinonez
Yeomans
Nunez, lll
Porteus
Lerer
Babcock
Johnson, Jr.
Nowik
Fitzpatrick
Rodman
Vincent
McCaskill
Notaro
Paniccia
Fox
Johnson
Mooney
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84.67
84.67
84.66
84.65
84.62
84.60
84.56
84.52
84.49
84.48
84.47
84.44
84.38
84.37
84.35
84.33
84.33
84.32
84.27
84.24
84.23
84.16
84.12
84.08
84.06
84.02
84.02
83.99
83.98
83.97
83.94
83.93
83.88
83.86
83.82
83.80
83.79
83.77
83.73
83.73
83.71
83.70
83.65
83.64
83.64

315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

Entry Level Firefighter

Exam #2340
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Brandon
Kevin
Charles
Christopher
Michael
Kevin
Luis

Eric

Del

Ryan
Tyrone
Joseph
Jonathan
Mark
Owen
Eddie
Christopher
loseph
Ryan
Christian
Lynwood
John
Michael
Donte
Eric
Arturo
Omar
Richard
Nicholas
David
Patrick
Michael
Kerry
ToiVon
David
Patrick
Jansy
John
Scott
Reinaldo
Vincenzo
Gerard
Charles
Michael
Michael

FINAL RANKED LIST
Established 08/05/2016

Hinds
Connors

Laudenslager

ladarola
Sbarra
Gorman
Gomez, Jr.
Pironto
Moore
Threet
Reed
Massey
Manor
Torres
Fowler
Ortiz, Ir.
Bozzuto
Leonard
Bolmer
Allen
Patrick
DeBiase
Esposito
Esposito
Morrone
Brito, Jr.
Perez
Garbus
Terentino
Gonzalez
McGovern
Sabitsky
Lent

Maia
Brochu
Sheehan
Rodriguez
Mclaughlin
Whalen
Quiles
Palma
Kelleher
Roche
McDonald
Stackhouse
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83.62
83.60
83.56
83.54
83.53
83.52
83.49
83.49
83.46
83.41
83.40
83.33
83.32
83.29
83.21
83.17
83.14
83.10
83.08
83.04
83.01
83.00
82.95
82.93
82.89
82.88
82.88
82.83
82.80
82.79
82.77
82.76
82.74
82.72
82.65
82.64
82.61
82.60
82.58
82.57
82.56
82.55
82.54
82.53
82.52

360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404

Entry Level Firefighter

Exam #2340



City of Bridgeport FINAL RANKED LIST Entry Level Firefighter

Civil Service Commission Established 08/05/2016 Exam #2340
Matt Lindell 82.44 405
Angel Cruz, lll 82.43 406
Jordan Levine 82.40 407
Michael Vlacci 82.38 408
Justin Trzaski 82.36 409
Vincent Alfano 82.36 410
Zachary Amendola 82.33 411
Christopher Gosselin 82.32 412
Bectol Rodriguez 82.15 413
Nick Lavin 82.12 414
Mark Chudy 82.08 415
Gabriel Jimenez 82.06 416
Roger Clapp 82.02 417
Travis Katen 81.93 418
Anthony Georgetti 81.90 419
Roberto Soto 81.86 420
Alex Pittu 81.85 421
Michael Egan 81.83 422
Glenn Maiorano 81.74 423
Grant Harkonen 81.61 424
Ryan Criscio 81.60 425
Adam DiPietro 81.60 426
Stephen Saxton 81.55 427
Rolando Quiles 81.54 428
Barry Hunt 81.52 429
Chris Waite 81.51 430
Matthew Montanye 81.40 431
Joseph Boomer 81.37 432
Brian Mcallister 81.37 433
loseph Connor 81.32 434
Stephen Bittel 81.28 435
Michael Camillo 81.21 436
Brian DeSilva 81.15 437
Stephen Regina 81.14 438
Timothy Crouch 81.13 439
James Brady 81.10 440
Garrett Shackett 80.99 441
Wayne Lewis 80.99 442
Michael Canil 80.93 443
Justin Folston 80.93 444
Daniel Rathbone 80.93 445
Thomas Mike 80.91 446
Daniel Hall 80.88 447
Cameron Williams 80.86 448
Julian Pacheco 80.85 449
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Marlon
James
Alexander
Thomas
Sharon
William
Jordan
Alonzo
Anthony
Darrin
Lucas
Ryan
David
Justin
Walter
Shaun
Kyle
Thomas
Alexander
Sean
Victor
Michael
Daniel
Thomas
Justin
Luke
Domenic
Daniel
Pawel
Benjamin
David
Russell
Isaac
Anthony
Christopher
Travis
Robert
Russell
William
Benjamin
Christopher
Dylan
Jean
Tyler
Michael

FINAL RANKED LIST
Established 08/05/2016

Stewart
Fasanella
Camacho
Mangan
Strain
Wayrauch
Poorman
Porter
Pitt
Williams
Martin
Onofrio
Cummings
Kristie
Medina
Levins
Turner
DeChello
Brooks
Begley
Torres
Fieffer
McCue
Stevens
Kawiecki
Barron
Flammia
Walsh
Ignatiuk
Genovese
Gomez-Colon
Duffy
Cotto
Petrucci
Douglas
White
Knapp
Smith
Johnston
Stokes
Kloepfer
Mark
Nimba
Walsh
Brennan
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80.82
80.80
80.77
80.74
80.73
80.72
80.71
80.70
80.63
80.60
80.57
80.53
80.53
80.50
80.50
80.50
80.46
80.43
80.42
80.38
80.37
80.37
80.37
80.30
80.24
80.21
80.18
80.17
80.16
80.12
80.04
80.01
79.99
79.95
79.93
79.91
79.89
79.88
79.86
79.84
79.82
79.81
79.79
79.71
79.60

450

451

452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494

Entry Level Firefighter

Exam #2340



City of Bridgeport
Civil Service Commission

Gary
Alexander
Adam
Sean
Ryan
Steven
Connor
Joseph
John
Nicholas
Brent
David
Natalia
Shawn
Pete
Joey
Carlos
Ferdinando
Matthew
Justin
Matthew
Dom
Daniel
Jacob
Jonathan
Tim
Damon
Joseph
Jeremie
Brian
David
Charles
Stephen
Heather
Steven
Christopher
Steven
Joel
Omar
Jonathan
Keith
John
Ricardo
James
Kristopher

FINAL RANKED LIST
Established 08/05/2016

Smith, Il
Ugarte
Krajewski
Halloran
Small
Creedon
Rudewicz
Hurley
Scollin, Jr.
Pennella
Mcdonnell
Lafferty
Luty
Hovatter
Calo
Segui
Rivera
Campos
Guerin
Orlando
Corsello
Manzo
Calcagni
Hall
Santos
Hoeffel
Brett
Sinaguglia
Pacheco
Einsfeld
Stevens, Jr.
Riczu
Shaughnessy
Wilson
Osmolik
Brennan
Udeh, Ir.
Rodriguez
Cardona
Alberto
Bennett
Macauda
Perez
Walczak
Walters
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79.58
79.57
79.57
79.53
79.52
79.52
79.51
79.46
79.45
79.45
79.44
79.40
79.34
79.24
79.15
79.13
79.12
79.10
79.07
79.07
79.04
79.03
79.01
78.98
78.97
78.88
78.84
78.78
78.72
78.70
78.53
78.47
78.45
78.44
78.34
78.34
78.31
78.30
78.27
78.24
78.12
78.10
78.10
78.03
77.85

495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539

Entry Level Firefighter

Exam #2340
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Kervin
Michael
Adam
Jacob
Thomas
Scott
Da'lour
Clinton
Bryan
Jason
John
Andrew
Xavier
Andrew
Brian
Omar
Matthew
Charles
Jared
Camden
Eric
Thomas
Daniel
Kenneth
Driton
Juan
Marcus
Jaime
Matthew
Andy
Michael
Maximillian
Aaron
Taylor
Timothy
Andrew
James
Devin
Ryan
Ryan
Carl
James
Rachel
Elvin
Christopher

FINAL RANKED LIST
Established 08/05/2016

Soto
Adinolfi
Dean
Telep
Redden
Buckholz
Fluitt
Kaczegowicz
Duffy
James
Figueroa
Hale
Ortiz
Duval
Brainard
Perry
Natale
Galberth
Vasquez
Mund
Auscavitch
Dempsey
Tatun

Domschine, Ji

Kastrati
Villafane
Heard
Rolon
Flathers
Konspore
Sheehan
Sedlack
Lugo
Doughty
Mcgowan
Syzmaniak
Simonelli
Kresge
Morin
Francis
Rosa
Boisvert
Zickefoose
Perez
Burkett, Jr.
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77.84
77.79
77.77
77.69
77.68
77.47
77.45
77.44
77.41
77.35
77.32
77.30
77.17
77.14
77.09
77.07
77.06
77.03
76.95
76.84
76.82
76.80
76.76
76.63
76.58
76.57
76.46
76.43
76.41
76.36
76.30
76.29
76.27
76.24
76.22
76.22
76.21
76.12
76.00
75.96
75.96
75.95
75.92
75.89
75.88

540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584

Entry Level Firefighter

Exam #2340



City of Bridgeport
Civil Service Commission

Jeff
Travis
Mark
Terry

Erik
Spencer
Brandon
Connor
Richard
Dominick
Rory

Eric
Lawrence
Thomas
Peter
Seth
Melvin
Luis
Anthony
Randy
Paul
Driton
William
Anthony
Christopher
Curshawn
Catrell
Christopher
Joe
Wade
Alexander
Eric
Patrick
Drew
Alan
Jesse
Aaron
Thomas J.
David
Michael
Jaz
Adam
Elizear
Christopher
Sean

FINAL RANKED LIST
Established 08/05/2016

Wallner
Fahey
Pugliese
Williams
Buitrago
Bronson
Carlino

Lui

DelLong
Mangone
Fennell
Dubois
Baier, Il
Moschini, Jr.
Dantona
Kellogg
Lopez
Poma-Rodrigt
Esteves
Hesselgrave
Franzago
Xhema
Cadella
Amendola
Papazidis
Baldwin
Simmons
Sheedy, Jr.
Etta
Rimkunas
Sierra
Green
Drummond
Panapada
Kaczegowicz
Bartha
Baker
Dillon, 1
Andrade
Bradley
Sanders
Chartier
Oquendo
Gagliardi
Connolly
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75.88
75.82
75.65
75.48
75.46
75.26
75.15
75.09
75.06
74.80
74.68
74.67
74.67
74.59
74.46
74.37
74.36
74.23
74.18
74.05
74.05
74.03
74.00
73.96
73.89
73.88
73.88
73.82
73.78
73.76
73.47
73.35
73.34
73.30
73.29
73.28
73.25
73.21
73.19
73.16
73.09
73.09
72.86
72.78
72.68

585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
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City of Bridgeport
Civil Service Commission

Jessie
Jorge
Michael
David
Patrick
Carmen
Nicholas
Chris
Kevin
William
Kyle
Cody
Jason
Roger
Andrew
Derek
Tyler
Scott
Hensley
Ryan
Daniele
Jordan
Alexander
Scott
Dominique
Mare
Collin

FINAL RANKED LIST
Established 08/05/2016

Lopez
Silva
Christoforo
Harrison
Gibson
Cotto
Dzioba
|saacs
Ayres
Crisci
Mendillo
Laszlo
Spath, Jr.
Miles, Jr.
Goodrow
Wnuk
Reese
Mercado
Dowe
Flood
Aliwood
Logan
McPadden
Freeman
Rogers
Gunn
McCarthy
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72.67
72.61
72.58
72.35
72.34
72.30
72.26
71.93
71.79
71.76
71.61
71.59
71.54
71.50
71.35
71.29
71.04
70.95
70.93
70.89
70.79
70.76
70.65
70.57
70.21
70.20
70.04

630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
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